Under-bed light JCP35E1-LED
Under-bed light JCP35E1-LED
01
The under-bed light JCP35E1-LED makes the strong
light well- distributed. It is convenient for patients and
family members ’night activities in the dark, to prevent
collision or fall and to improve the safety factor of night
activities.
Light intensity: Max. about 3.5 mm
(for reference only)
Light color: cool white (Kelvin 10000-12000)
LED service life: 20000 hours(Max.)
Plug: optional
IP Grade: Max.IPX6
Color: grey
Glass type: frosted
Flame retardant grade: V0
Power consumption: 5V: < 5 mA
                                     36V: < 10 mA
Data sheet
Features Usage
Operating temperature: +5℃ to +40℃
Reserve temperature: -10℃ to +50℃
Operating humidity: 20% to 80%, non-condensing
Atmospheric pressure: 860 to1060hPa
Altitude: Max. 2000m
02
8
2
85
9
3
0
55.5
2
0
2
2
Dimension drawing
03
JCP35E1 – LED – G – 2D0
Cable length
Plug
Type
Model
JCP35E1
X
XX
XXX
Model
Type
Plug
Cable length
LED=LED Light
10H1=10 pin DIN crystal Molex elbow
5D1=5 pin DIN plug
R=socket
1D0=1.0M
JCP35E1 Light
Ordering Key
Naming regulation
Disclaimer and Exclusion of Liability
The user must determine the suitability of JIECANG products under specific conditions. JIECANG is
committed to providing accurate latest product information. However, due to JC’s continuous
improvement of its products, JC’s products may not be notified in advance with frequently changes.
Therefore, JIECANG cannot guarantee the correctness and authenticity of the product information.
Although JIECANG will do our best to meet the order requirements, for the above reasons, JIECANG
cannot guarantee the delivery ability of any specific product. Therefore, JIECANG reserves the right to
stop selling any products listed on the website or product catalog or other JIECANG written materials.
All sales activities must be carried out in accordance with the requirements of the JIECANG Sales and
Delivery Standard Terms. For copies of related documents, please contact JIECANG.
04
Disclaimer and Exclusion of Liability
The user must determine the suitability of JIECANG products under specific conditions. JIECANG is
committed to providing the latest product information. However, as JIECANG’s product are constantly
improving, it is possible to make changes to JIECANG’s product without prior notice. Therefore,
JIECANG cannot guarantee the correctness and authenticity of the product information. Although
JIECANG will do its best to meet the order requirements, due to the above reasons, JIECANG cannot
guarantee the delivery capacity of any specific product.
Therefore, JIECANG reserves the right to stop selling any products listed on the website or product
catalog or other JIECANG written materials. All sales activities must be carried out in accordance with
the requirements of JIECANG sales and Delivery Standard Clauses. For copies of relevant documents,
please contact JIECANG.